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Scorecard
Hosted By: Alaska Fairbanks

Date: Jan. 14, 2023
Location: Fairbanks, AK

 NCAA Rifle

Team Standings
Rank Team SB AR Agg

1 Alaska Fairbanks 2366 2386 4752

2 West Virginia 2371 2380 4751

3 Kentucky 2352 2374 4726

4 Ga. Southern 2301 2357 4658

Top Individuals
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg

1 Sofia Ceccarello Kentucky 594 599 1193

2 Mary Tucker West Virginia 594 599 1193

3 Peter Fiori Alaska Fairbanks 596 596 1192

4 Malori Brown West Virginia 595 594 1189

5 Gavin Barnick Alaska Fairbanks 590 596 1186

6 Kellen McAferty Alaska Fairbanks 591 595 1186

7 Rachael Charles Alaska Fairbanks 589 595 1184

8 Sára Karasová Alaska Fairbanks 588 596 1184

9 Rylan Kissell Alaska Fairbanks 585 599 1184

10 Matt Sanchez West Virginia 588 596 1184

Individual Smallbore Standings
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg

1 Peter Fiori Alaska Fairbanks 596 596 1192

2 Malori Brown West Virginia 595 594 1189

3 Sofia Ceccarello Kentucky 594 599 1193

4 Mary Tucker West Virginia 594 599 1193

5 Akihito Shimizu West Virginia 594 590 1184

6 Kellen McAferty Alaska Fairbanks 591 595 1186

7 Gavin Barnick Alaska Fairbanks 590 596 1186

8 Rachael Charles Alaska Fairbanks 589 595 1184

9 Martin Voss Kentucky 589 593 1182
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10 Sára Karasová Alaska Fairbanks 588 596 1184

11 Matt Sanchez West Virginia 588 596 1184

12 Molly McGhin West Virginia 588 592 1180

13 Mitchell Nelson Kentucky 587 588 1175

14 Will Shaner Kentucky 586 589 1175

15 Rylan Kissell Alaska Fairbanks 585 599 1184

16 Verena Zaisberger West Virginia 585 597 1182

17 Richard Clark Kentucky 585 596 1181

18 Emmie Sellers Kentucky 585 593 1178

19 Tal Engler West Virginia 582 591 1173

20 Addy Burrow Ga. Southern 581 595 1176

21 Marina Gonzalez Mazo Alaska Fairbanks 581 594 1175

22 Allison Buesseler Kentucky 580 590 1170

23 Amy Visconti Ga. Southern 579 587 1166

24 Calista Smoyer West Virginia 578 599 1177

25 Tobias Bernhoft-Osa Alaska Fairbanks 578 595 1173

26 Bella Gamez Ga. Southern 571 571 1142

27 Ashley Judson Ga. Southern 570 588 1158

28 Lillian Herring Ga. Southern 568 587 1155

29 Gabriela Morrow Ga. Southern 557 576 1133

30 Annaliese Mayo Ga. Southern 554 581 1135

Individual Air Rifle Standings
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg

1 Sofia Ceccarello Kentucky 594 599 1193

2 Mary Tucker West Virginia 594 599 1193

3 Rylan Kissell Alaska Fairbanks 585 599 1184

4 Calista Smoyer West Virginia 578 599 1177

5 Verena Zaisberger West Virginia 585 597 1182

6 Peter Fiori Alaska Fairbanks 596 596 1192

7 Gavin Barnick Alaska Fairbanks 590 596 1186

8 Sára Karasová Alaska Fairbanks 588 596 1184

9 Matt Sanchez West Virginia 588 596 1184

10 Richard Clark Kentucky 585 596 1181

11 Kellen McAferty Alaska Fairbanks 591 595 1186

12 Rachael Charles Alaska Fairbanks 589 595 1184

13 Addy Burrow Ga. Southern 581 595 1176

14 Tobias Bernhoft-Osa Alaska Fairbanks 578 595 1173
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15 Malori Brown West Virginia 595 594 1189

16 Marina Gonzalez Mazo Alaska Fairbanks 581 594 1175

17 Martin Voss Kentucky 589 593 1182

18 Emmie Sellers Kentucky 585 593 1178

19 Molly McGhin West Virginia 588 592 1180

20 Tal Engler West Virginia 582 591 1173

21 Akihito Shimizu West Virginia 594 590 1184

22 Allison Buesseler Kentucky 580 590 1170

23 Will Shaner Kentucky 586 589 1175

24 Mitchell Nelson Kentucky 587 588 1175

25 Ashley Judson Ga. Southern 570 588 1158

26 Amy Visconti Ga. Southern 579 587 1166

27 Lillian Herring Ga. Southern 568 587 1155

28 Annaliese Mayo Ga. Southern 554 581 1135

29 Gabriela Morrow Ga. Southern 557 576 1133

30 Bella Gamez Ga. Southern 571 571 1142

Smallbore Air Rifle

Alaska Fairbanks K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total Squad  A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

Gavin Barnick 99 98 100 100 97 96 590  99 100 100 98 99 100 596 1186

Tobias Bernhoft-Osa 99 95 99 99 92 94 578  100 100 99 97 99 100 595 1173

Rachael Charles 98 95 100 100 96 100 589  98 100 100 100 98 99 595 1184

Peter Fiori 97 100 100 100 99 100 596  99 99 99 100 100 99 596 1192

Marina Gonzalez Mazo 94 96 98 99 98 96 581  100 98 98 100 98 100 594 1175

Sára Karasová 97 97 100 100 96 98 588  99 100 100 99 98 100 596 1184

Rylan Kissell 97 96 100 99 98 95 585  100 100 100 99 100 100 599 1184

Kellen McAferty 98 99 100 100 98 96 591  99 100 99 100 98 99 595 1186

 2366  2386 4752

Ga. Southern K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total Squad  A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

Addy Burrow 97 99 98 97 95 95 581  99 99 99 100 99 99 595 1176

Bella Gamez 96 94 97 98 95 91 571  95 98 96 95 95 92 571 1142

Lillian Herring 95 92 96 97 93 95 568  96 100 97 98 98 98 587 1155

Ashley Judson 93 92 98 99 93 95 570  96 98 97 99 99 99 588 1158

Annaliese Mayo 92 95 98 91 90 88 554  97 96 96 98 96 98 581 1135

Gabriela Morrow 89 93 96 97 91 91 557  98 98 94 98 93 95 576 1133
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Amy Visconti 98 97 97 97 94 96 579  98 96 98 100 97 98 587 1166

 2301  2357 4658

Kentucky K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total Squad  A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

Allison Buesseler 96 96 98 98 95 97 580  98 97 98 98 100 99 590 1170

Sofia Ceccarello 99 100 100 100 98 97 594  100 99 100 100 100 100 599 1193

Richard Clark 97 96 98 99 98 97 585  100 98 99 99 100 100 596 1181

Mitchell Nelson 99 97 99 98 97 97 587  99 97 97 98 99 98 588 1175

Emmie Sellers 98 99 99 99 94 96 585  97 97 100 100 100 99 593 1178

Will Shaner 100 99 98 100 92 97 586  99 97 100 99 98 96 589 1175

Martin Voss 97 97 100 99 98 98 589  98 97 100 98 100 100 593 1182

 2352  2374 4726

West Virginia K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total Squad  A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

Malori Brown 99 98 99 100 100 99 595  100 100 99 99 98 98 594 1189

Tal Engler 100 96 100 99 93 94 582  97 99 100 100 98 97 591 1173

Molly McGhin 95 99 100 100 98 96 588  99 98 99 99 97 100 592 1180

Matt Sanchez 98 100 98 100 97 95 588  99 100 99 99 100 99 596 1184

Akihito Shimizu 99 99 99 100 100 97 594  99 100 97 99 95 100 590 1184

Calista Smoyer 97 95 99 100 94 93 578  100 100 100 100 99 100 599 1177

Mary Tucker 99 100 99 100 98 98 594  100 99 100 100 100 100 599 1193

Verena Zaisberger 98 98 97 100 98 94 585  100 99 100 100 99 99 597 1182

 2371  2380 4751


